ANNEXURE -G

PRE AND POST AMALGAMATION / ARRANGEMENT SHAREHOLDING
PATTERN OF CHORDIA FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED AND AVEER FOODS
LIMITED AS ON 31T DECEMBER 2019.

Demerged Company

Resulting company

Demerged and Resulting
Companies

Chordia Food Products

‘ . LI EE T Aveer Foods Limited | Limited and Aveer Foods
roducts Limited . .
Limited (*)
Pre-arrangement Pre-arrangement Post-arrangement
Sr Descripti | Name of Shareholder | No. of % No. of % No. of %
on shares shares shares
(A) | Sharehol
ding of
Promoter
and
Promoter
Group
1 Indian
Individual Names of Promoter
s/ Hindu 1. Rajkumar Chordia 15,44,968 | 38.35 10 0.001 15,44,968 38.35
Undivided
Family 2. Pradeep Chordia 373,102 9.26 - - 373,102 9.26
3. Meena Chordia 2,19,941 5.46 - - 2,19,941 5.46
4. Madhubala Chordia 197,775 491 10 0.001 197,775 491
5. Anand Chordia 1,87,520 4.66 10 0.001 1,87,520 4.66
6.Shweta Chordia 1,87, 574 4.66 10 0.001 1,87, 574 4.66
7. Vishal Chordia 1,78,730 4.44 10 0.001 1,78,730 4.44
8.Pravin Chordia 20,908 0.52 - - 20,908 0.52
9. Hukmichand Chordia 933 0.02 10 0.001 933 0.02
10. Kamalbai Chordia 933 0.02 - - 933 0.02
11. Anuradha Chordia 486 0.01 - - 486 0.01
12. Neelam Goyal 27 0.00 - - 27 0.00
13. Namita Pittie 19 0.00 - - 19 0.00
14.Rikhab Lunawat - - 10 0.001 - o
(h) | Central - » = . - : el
Governme B ol R
nt/ State p{}?ﬂ"\\%‘%l
i )
Lol Pume )5S
"\J . ‘7’:’*.'-’:3!'




Governme
nt(s)

(©)

Bodies
Corporate

1. Chordia
Technologies
(India)LLP

969

0.02

969

0.02

2. Chordia Food
Products Limited

9930

99.3

(d)

Financial
Institution
s/ Banks

Any
Others

Sub
Total(A)(
1)

14

29,13,885

72,34

10000

100

29,13,885

72.34

Foreign

(a)

Individual
s (Non-
Residents
Individual
s/

Foreign
Individual

5)

(b)

Bodies
Corporate

(c)

Institution
S

(d)

Any
Others

Sub
Total(A)(
2)

Total
Sharehol
ding of
Promoter
and
Promoter
Group
(A)=
A)D+HA
)2)

14

29,13,885

72.34

29,13,885

72.34

(B)

Public
sharehold

ing




Institutio
ns

(@)

Mutual
Funds/
UTI

(b)

Financial
Institution
s /Banks

0.00

11

0.00

(©

Central
Governme
nt/ State
Governme
nt(s)

(d)

Venture
Capital
Funds

(e)

Insurance
Companie
S

(f)

Foreign
Institution
al
Investors

(2)

(h)

Sub-Total
(B)1)

Non-
institutio
ns

No of shareholders

(@)

Bodies
Corporate

(b)

Individual
S

Individual
S -i.
Individual
sharehold
ers
holding
nominal
share
capital up
to Rs 2
lakh

3368

821998

20.41

821998

2041

ii.
Individual
sharehold
ers
holding
nominal
share
capital in

198582

4.93

198582

493




excess of
Rs. 2lakh.

o Aty Other 106 93776 | 233 . - 93776

2:33

Sub-Total 3477 11,14,356 | 27.66 - - 11,14,356
(B)(2)

27.66

Total 3478 11,14,367 | 27.66 - - 11,14,367
Public
Sharehol
(B) ding (B)=
B)1)+HB
)(2)

27.66

TOTAL 3492 40,28,252 100 - 40,28,252
(A)+(B)

100

(C) | Shares - - - - -
held by
Custodian
s and
against
which
DRs have
been
issued

GRAND 3492 40,28,252 | 100 - - 40,28,252
TOTAL
(Ay+HB)H(
C)

100

(*) The Post Demerger Shareholding Pattern of both the Companies will be the same, as the
~ Existing Shareholders of Chordia Food Products Limited will get equivalent number of

Shares of Aveer Foods Limited.
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