## **ANNEXURE -G**

## PRE AND POST AMALGAMATION / ARRANGEMENT SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF CHORDIA FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED AND AVEER FOODS LIMITED AS ON 31<sup>ST</sup> DECEMBER 2019.

1 7/3	375		Demerged Company Chordia Food Products Limited Pre-arrangement		Resulting company  Aveer Foods Limited  Pre-arrangement		Demerged and Resulting Companies Chordia Food Products Limited and Aveer Foods Limited (*) Post-arrangement	
Sr	Descripti on	Name of Shareholder	No. of shares	%	No. of shares	%	No. of shares	%
(A)	Sharehol ding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
1	Indian							
.1	Individual	Names of Promoter						
	s/ Hindu Undivided	1. Rajkumar Chordia	15,44,968	38.35	10	0.001	15,44,968	38.35
	Family	2. Pradeep Chordia	373,102	9.26			373,102	9.26
		3. Meena Chordia	2,19,941	5.46	-		2,19,941	5.46
		4. Madhubala Chordia	197,775	4.91	10	0.001	197,775	4.91
		5. Anand Chordia	1,87,520	4.66	10	0.001	1,87,520	4.66
		6.Shweta Chordia	1,87, 574	4.66	10	0.001	1,87, 574	4.66
		7. Vishal Chordia	1,78,730	4.44	10	0.001	1,78,730	4.44
		8.Pravin Chordia	20,908	0.52	-	-	20,908	0.52
		9. Hukmichand Chordia	933	0.02	10	0.001	933	0.02
		10. Kamalbai Chordia	933	0.02	-	-	933	0.02
		11. Anuradha Chordia	486	0.01	)( <del>)</del>	-	486	0.01
	diale.	12. Neelam Goyal	27	0.00		- 1	27	0.00
		13. Namita Pittie	19	0.00			19	0.00
		14.Rikhab Lunawat	<b>a</b>	-	10	0.001		
(b)	Central Governme nt/ State		-	-		1	-	F000 0

	Governme nt(s)							
(c)	Bodies Corporate	1. Chordia Technologies (India)LLP	969	0.02	- 1	-	969	0.02
		2. Chordia Food Products Limited	-	-	9930	99.3	-	**
(d)	Financial Institution s/ Banks	-		-	)( <b>-</b> :	-	-	; <b>≡</b> ;
(e)	Any Others	7		-	:=:	15.7 15.7	-	-
	Sub Total(A)( 1)	14	29,13,885	72.34	10000	100	29,13,885	72.34
2	Foreign						1	
(a)	Individual s (Non- Residents Individual s/ Foreign Individual s)	-	-	-	•		•	
(b)	Bodies Corporate	-	-	-	: <b>=</b> 8	-	-	
(c)	Institution s	-		-	-	Ne -	-	
(d)	Any Others	•		-	-	*• *• ***	-	•
	EST INDIA	#0	*		-	37	-	
	Sub Total(A)( 2)			-			-	
							-	•
	Total Sharehol ding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A )(2)	14	29,13,885	72.34	•		29,13,885	72.34
В)	Public sharehold ing						Pune Pune	

1								
1	Institutio ns					, P		
(a)	Mutual Funds/ UTI	2	-	-		**	-	÷.
(b)	Financial Institution s 'Banks	1	11	0.00	-	ā	11	0.00
(c)	Central Governme nt/ State Governme nt(s)	-	*	:=:	/ <del>-</del>	•	·	:
d)	Venture Capital Funds	-	. <del>.</del>	<del>-</del> 3	2 <b></b>	æ	-	-
(e)	Insurance Companie s			-	1.5		•	
(f)	Foreign Institution al Investors		-		- 7		•	
(g)			-	<del>-</del>	- 1	7	-	
(h)	-			-	-		•	
	Sub-Total (B)(1)		/=	-	*	(3 <b>-</b>		•
2	Non- institutio ns	No of shareholders						
(a)	Bodies Corporate							
(b)	Individual s							
	Individual s -i. Individual sharehold ers holding nominal share capital up to Rs 2 lakh	3368	821998	20.41			821998	20.41
I	ii. Individual sharehold ers holding nominal share	3	198582	4.93			198582	4.93

	excess of Rs. 2lakh.	P						
(c)	Any Other	106	93776	2.33	57.0	7.	93776	2.33
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	3477	11,14,356	27.66	<b>=</b> 3	72	11,14,356	27.66
(B)	Total Public Sharehol ding (B)= (B)(1)+(B )(2)	3478	11,14,367	27.66	¥	-	11,14,367	27.66
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	3492	40,28,252	100		-	40,28,252	100
(C)	Shares held by Custodian s and against which DRs have been issued		•	-			-	
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+( C)	3492	40,28,252	100			40,28,252	100

(\*) The Post Demerger Shareholding Pattern of both the Companies will be the same, as the Existing Shareholders of Chordia Food Products Limited will get equivalent number of Shares of Aveer Foods Limited.

SALIWITY SOLUTION AND STREET OF STRE

For AVEER FOODS LIMITED

Aordia DIRECTOR Chordia Food Products Ltd.

Director